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R ) _APPLICATiéN FOR LAYING BUILDING SEWER AND/OR DRAIN SERVICE
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it s

To the Mayor and City Council:

I hereby request that a building sewer and /or drain be laid for the premises at

Mo ARTOND, - CDSTA AVE. 0 06 AN B HIEAZ ...
to connect with the sewer/drain in COSTA ALE. street,
the same to be laid in the street and the surface repaired as directed by the Commissioner of
Public Works.

I hereby agree to pay at the office of the City Treasurer all cost of performing the above

work in the manner specified, in excess of the deposit made herewith, within 10 days after the
completion of the work.

It is understood and agreed that the deposit made with this application shall be applied
to the payment of the cost of performin the work done, and that any excess of deposit over the
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Address Telephone No.
= T Plumber’s Name
" : "‘\\
Requires separate entrance / ..................
( for roof water i Address
S ——F__”F’r_ff

Permits to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants:

Permits can be issued to industrial and/or commercial applicants only upon receipt by
the Commissioner of Public Works of such supplemental information as may be required by

him concerning the quality and quantity W
This information was submitted by
Signature of Applicant (owner)”
and approved by the Commissioner of Public Works on 729~ 95-

ﬂ Date

Estimate and Deposit Requirement

3 e Psssssniasfossiubasarpia ( ul
Commissioner of Pu

e Works 43

Office of Commissioner of Public Works,....Z.=.c27.— F ¢

My estimate of the cost waymg the building sewer and/or drain described in the above
o Bl
application is

Assessed
Entrance charges

Total deposit requlred \

Certificate of Issue

Office of City Clerk, ... 0. md. o
The above application, accompanied by City Treasurer’s receipt presented this day;
whereupon Permit No. 40 el was issued, and the Commissioner of Public Works
notified of the same.

Clty Clerk -
Laid from main in street to property line.
Owner agrees to supply all necessary mate:-
£ PECS T o & P T S N pipe.
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ST CITY OF NEW BEDFORD
g T DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
N Supplementary Information Required from Commercial or

Industrial Firms in Addition to Issuance of Sewer Entrance Permit

A Architect’s floor plan showing proposed connections to building drain (inside building):

-~
/B. Architect’s detail drawings of any pretreatment or equalization equipment: “ “?“.
C. Site plan showing: sk |
_ 1) Building and location of building sewer e Bﬁ‘“‘“ yment plant
_—+2) Proposed connection to public sewer a\e‘ T‘ea
(3) -Profite-of building-sewer Wasteww
/(TI) Plan and profile-of storm drain "
(5)—Location of control manhole ] B
- (Standard type — preferably between property line and public sewer.)
D. Wastewater Information: Date ...t /(’/?2/
(1) Name of firm: CoLben  EVe. SEVH':DODSI LA -
(2) Address ..LQ. 20X 232, CARUAED  ME 0270 .
(3) Name and title of person completing form. (company representative) :
WickAer A PATALAND, TReMsIRER
(4) Industry type (SIC Number): ; $190
(5) Number of Employees: 14'?
(6) Principal products manufactured, produced, processed or sold: &555-"
ArR..... SZeN..... CERED
(7) Sources of water supply: Municipal ,IDO //" Well
* (8) Estimated volume of water to be used per day ‘”M ..... gallons. 950,&?034—2/ ’érz
(9) Flow gauges in plant .. Mo Influent ..cuesmmsisis effluent.
(10) Water consumed in processes:.... g.\g ............. . (e >
(11) Reeycled water: ... ... %.
(12) Cooling water: ..o ... %. ;
(18) Number of operating days per week: SJIL(M'AW OC‘ 3 /2 0 JFEB; Frhp-0tn.
(14) Number of shifts per day: e boeens '
(15) Type of discharge: M ..... continuous ’J{‘}’ .. batch.
(16) If batch ...... e DT Shift. 3‘“ vou
* (17) Estimated volume of wastewater discharged daily .. 750 .. gallons. W/C(L
(18) Wastewater abatement practices to be used:
\‘:%’& (a) Process changes: /\J/ A

(b) Changes in raw materials: A / i et L e S o S R

(¢) Reeycling methods: W[

(d) Wastewater treatment equipment: ‘SC&_E’US Overe  Arc bﬂ,o‘f'm)S
AT, TRAPS.,... AT, STRAwer, T Remoe  Sord S,

(e) Monitoring devices: A

(f) Samplmg and testing procedures: o

(19) Expected constituents of final wastewater discharge:

(a) pH ..A00MA L (d) ClRegm’t.... ... mg/]
(b) Grease/Oil .NOME. .. mg/1 (e) S.S. " mg,]
(¢) COD = mg/] (f) Color S mg/1
6 o p
(20) TIYNCH k;j (Alerean— /(5>
ngnature of Propertv Owner Date

MlcHAEL A . PATALARNO






City oF New BebprForp
MASSACHUSETTS
DEPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS

-

September 20, 1982

Mr. Michael A. Patalano, Treasurer
Golden Eye Seafoods, Inc.

P.0. .Box 231 .
Fairhaven, MA. 02719

Re: Sewer Information Form

Dear Mr. Patalano:

We have recently received and reviewed your letter dated September 13, 1982
which states your intention to discharge 36,000 gallons peér day to the public
sewer system rather than the originally estimated 750 gallons per day.

This requested change is herewith approved.

It should be noted that any "slug" discharge, any substantial change in vol-
ume; or any other change in the proposed discharge as stated must be approved
by this Department as required by the City's Sewer Use Ordinance.

Very truly yours

George H. Brightman
Commissioner, DPW

/eq

‘cct J. Turner
B. Boucher w/enc]osureﬁ/
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GOLDEN EYE*

September 13, 1982

City of New Bedford
Department of Publlc Works
City Hall

New Bedford, MA 02740

Re: _Supplementary Information--Sewer Entrance Permit

'Gentlemen:

It has come to:our attentlon thét an error was madeée 1n the
Sdpplemeﬂtary Information statement we filed with you on
July 23, 1982,

Specifically, item 8, volume of water to be used per day,
was estimated at 1,000 gallons. This 1s now revised to
39,600 gallons per day. Item 17, volume of wastewater '
discharged timated at 750 gallons, but should
now read (36, 000 gallons. )

_até‘you response in writing concerning the
effect of these changes\on the validity of our permit,

Would appr ¢

Sincerely,

GOLDEN EY EAFOODS, INC. . ' &ﬂ/'
_ ) s + “~ JXE;QL)YTILN\kEﬂ éf /

il ) 75 G o)

Michael A. Patalano
Treasurer

cer Total Technology, Inc.

GOLDEN EYE SEAFOODS » POST OFFICE BOX 231 » FAIRHAVEN, MASSACHUSETTS 02719 « TEL. (617) 996-3321
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